
 HOME HEALTH CARE DAILY VISIT RECORD 
 

PATIENT NAME: 
(LAST NAME, FIRST) 

  
MEDICAL RECORD #:

 
 

THERAPIST NAME/TITLE: 
(LAST NAME, FIRST)   

THERAPIST SIGNATURE:
 

 
SUPERVISOR NAME: 
(FOR PTA/COTA SUP. ONLY)   

 N/A  
SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE:

 

 

VISIT DATE VISIT TIME TOTAL G-CODE PATIENT/CG 
(MM/DD/YYYY) START/END TIME  SIGNATURE 

 START 
  AM

  PM

   G0151: 
  G0152: 
  G0153: 
  G0155: 
  G0157: 
  G0158: 

RPT 
OTR 
SLP 
MSW 
PTA 
COTA

 

END 
  AM

  PM
 

(ONE SIGNATURE PER ROUTE SHEET ONLY) 
 

THERAPY VISIT TYPE:   INITIAL EVALUATION VISIT    ROUTINE VISIT     DISCHARGE VISIT    SUPERVISORY VISIT   
           13th VISIT RE-EVAL (RPT/OTR ONLY)    19TH VISIT RE-EVAL (RPT/OTR ONLY)    30th DAY RE-EVAL (RPT/OTR ONLY) 
 
OASIS TYPE :   N/A     START OF CARE (RPT OR SLP ONLY)     ROC    RECERTIFICATION   DISCHARGE   

 

G-CODES  
  

G0151 PHYSICAL THERAPIST 
G0152 OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST 
G0153 SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST 
G0155 MEDICAL SOCIAL WORKER 
G0157 PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSISTANT (RESTORATIVE OR REHABILITATIVE) 
G0158 OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY ASSISTANT (RESTORATIVE OR REHABILITATIVE) 
G0159 PHYSICAL THERAPIST (ESTABLISHMENT OR DELIVERY OF PT MAINTENANCE PROGRAM) 
G0160 OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST (ESTABLISHMENT OR DELIVERY OF PT MAINTENANCE PROGRAM) 
G0161 SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST (ESTABLISHMENT OR DELIVERY OF PT MAINTENANCE PROGRAM) 

 

HOME HEALTH AGENCY USE ONLY: 
 

RECEIVED DATE/BY:  POSTED DATE/BY:  SUPERVISOR APPROVAL (SIGNATURE/DATE): 
 
 

    

 
©  2014  CENTER FOR PHYSICAL THERAPY SERVICES, INC.                            DO NOT DUPLICATE WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION 


