HOME HEALTH CARE

DAILY VISIT RECORD

PATIENT NAME:

(LAST NAME, FIRST)

MEDICAL RECORD #:

THERAPIST NAME/TITLE:

(LAST NAME, FIRST)

THERAPIST SIGNATURE:

SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE:

SUPERVISOR NAME:

🗌 N/A

(FOR PTA/COTA SUP. ONLY)

VISIT DATE	VISIT TIME	TOTAL	G-CO	DE	PATIENT/CG
(MM/DD/YYYY)	START/END	TIME			SIGNATURE
	START		G0151 :	RPT	
	□ AM		G0152 :	OTR	
			G0153 :	SLP	
	PM		G0155 :	MSW	
	END		G0157 :	ΡΤΑ	
			G0158 :	COTA	
	□ PM				(ONE SIGNATURE PER ROUTE SHEET ONLY)
THERAPY VISIT TYPE: 🛛 INITIAL EVALUATION VISIT 🗌 ROUTINE VISIT 🗌 DISCHARGE VISIT 🗌 SUPERVISORY VISIT					
\square 13 th VISIT RE-EVAL (RPT/OTR ONLY) \square 19 TH VISIT RE-EVAL (RPT/OTR ONLY) \square 30 th DAY RE-EVAL (RPT/OTR ONLY)					
OASIS TYPE : 🗌 N/A 🗌 START OF CARE (RPT OR SLP ONLY) 🗌 ROC 🗌 RECERTIFICATION 🗌 DISCHARGE					
G-CODES					
G0151 PHYSICAL THERAPIST					
G0152 OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST					
0153 SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST					
G0155 MEDICAL SOCIAL WORKER					
0157 PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSISTANT (RESTORATIVE OR REHABILITATIVE)					
158 OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY ASSISTANT (RESTORATIVE OR REHABILITATIVE) 159 PHYSICAL THERAPIST (ESTABLISHMENT OR DELIVERY OF PT MAINTENANCE PROGRAM)					
160 OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST (ESTABLISHMENT OR DELIVERY OF PT MAINTENANCE PROGRAM)					
G0161 SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST (ESTABLISHMENT OR DELIVERY OF PT MAINTENANCE PROGRAM)					
HOME HEALTH AGENCY USE ONLY:					
RECEIVED DATE/B	Y: P0	OSTED DAT	E/BY:		SUPERVISOR APPROVAL (SIGNATURE/DATE):

© 2014 CENTER FOR PHYSICAL THERAPY SERVICES, INC.